
Anti-Ragging Committee 

Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences, Lucknow 

SN Name Designation Phone number  

e-mail  

1.  Prof Dr Radha K Dhiman  

 

Director  05222494001 

director@sgpgi.ac.in  

2.  Prof Dr Shaleen Kumar  

 

Dean 8004904368 

dean@sgpgi.ac.in  

3.  Lf Col Varun Bajpai 

 

Executive Registrar 9006312000 

varunbaj@sgpgi.ac.in  

4.  Prof Dr Devendra Gupta 

Chairman 

Professor 

Dept of Anaesthesiology 

8004904596 

dgupta@sgpgi.ac.in  

5.  Prof Amitabh Arya 

Member 

Professor 

Dept of Nuclear Medicine 

8004904661 

amitarya@sgpgi.ac.in  

6.  Dr Ruchi Gupta  

Member 

Dept of Haematology  

Nodal officer CMT 

8004904799 

ruchipgi@sgpgi.ac.in  

7.  Dr Tapas Singh  

Member 

Associate Professor  

Dept of Anaesthesiology 

8005381603 

tapas@sgpgi.ac.in  

8.  Dr Dinesh Chandra  

Member 

Additional Professor  

Dept of Haematology 

8004221418 

dineshc@sgpgi.ac.in 

9.  Dr Kuntal Kanti Das 

Member 

Additional Professor  

Dept of Neurosurgery 

8004904459 

kkdas@sgpgi.ac.in  

10.  Dr Anurag Baghel 

Member 

Assistant Professor  

Apex Trauma Center 

8005384892 

abaghel@sgpgi.ac.in  

11.  Dr A Haseena 

Member 

Assistant Professor  

Dept of Medical Genetics 

8754444786 

haseena@sgpgi.ac.in  

12.  Dr Prakash Chandra Pandey 

Member 

Assistant Professor  

Dept of Neurology 

8004904637 

drprakashpandey@gmail.com  

13.  Dr Radha K  

Member 

Principal 

College of Nursing 

77478 74385 

radha.adn@gmail.com  

14.  Mr Yadidya  

Member 

Associate Professor 

College of Nursing 

7376072228 

yadidya.mitra@gmail.com 

15.  Dr Romi Saini  

Member 

Assistant Professor  

Apex Trauma Center 

8004904627 

saini.romil@gmail.com  

16.  Dr Sanjay  

Resident representative 

Senior Resident  

RDA, Secretary 

95578 02321 

sanjaychaudhary2282@gmail.com  

17.  Miss Kirti Pal 

Student representative 

Nursing student 

College of Nursing  

8450948142 

kirti181201@gmail.com  

18.  Miss Pratham Verma 

Student representative 

Nursing student 

College of Nursing 

9301601979 

Prathamverma2710@gmail.com 

19.  Mr Navneet thakur 

Student representative 

Student, College of 

Medical technology 

8954338272 

krishnathakur1497@gmail.com  

20.  Miss Harshita Gupta 

Student representative 

Student, College of 

Medical technology 

6306657686 

Email-harshitag6403@gmail.com  
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